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Thursday@ARC 2024 Spring Season (Aug-Oct) · Thu@ARC A

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 22 Aug 2024 19:45 Court 1a Gurner’s Goats The Touchables (wd)

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 29 Aug 2024 18:30 Court 1a CC (withdrawn) The Touchables (wd)

Thu 29 Aug 2024 19:45 Court 1a Gurner’s Goats Bamboo

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 05 Sep 2024 18:30 Court 1a Pure Luck A Gurner’s Goats
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Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:45 Court 1a Pure Luck A CC (withdrawn)

Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:45 Court 1b Bamboo The Touchables (wd)

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 12 Sep 2024 18:30 Court 1a The Touchables (wd) Gurner’s Goats

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 19 Sep 2024 18:30 Court 1a The Touchables (wd) Pure Luck A

Thu 19 Sep 2024 19:45 Court 1a Bamboo Gurner’s Goats

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 26 Sep 2024 18:30 Court 1a Gurner’s Goats Pure Luck A

Thu 26 Sep 2024 19:45 Court 1a Bamboo Pure Luck A
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 03 Oct 2024 19:45 Court 1a Bamboo Gurner’s Goats

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 10 Oct 2024 19:45 Court 1a Bamboo Gurner’s Goats
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